

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

**FIRST APPEAL NO. 441 OF 2015
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.1475 OF 2015**

| | |
|--|---------------------------|
| Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and the Registrar's orders | Court's or Judge's orders |
|--|---------------------------|

Mr. S.R. More, for the Appellant.

Mr. Atul Damle, Senior Advocate a/w. Mr. S.R. Shukla i/b. Mr. Santosh Sawant, for Respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

CORAM: MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.

DATED: 28th OCTOBER, 2015

. The learned counsel for the Respondent seeks time to file paper book. The Respondent to file the paper book within six weeks and its copies be furnished to the other side.

2. Stand over to 9th December, 2015 for admission.

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)